
Holiday Challenge Ladies フリー走行 2020 / 3 / 1   :     

総合結果

1 36 かすみん ｽﾊﾞﾙ ﾚｶﾞｼｨ TA-BL5 2'53.606 9 / 13 96.923
2 33 mina@86 86 4BA-ZN6 2'53.844 8 / 16 0.238 0.238 96.790
3 38 さくら｡ 86 zn6 2'55.968 10 / 17 2.362 2.124 95.622
4 34 Ryo_s_h BRZ DBA-zc6 2'56.428 9 / 16 2.822 0.460 95.373
5 41 ｽｲｽﾎﾟ33 ｽｲﾌﾄｽﾎﾟｰﾂ CBA-ZC33S 2'58.211 9 / 17 4.605 1.783 94.418
6 39 86BRZ友の会 まゆ TOYOTA 86 ZN6 3'00.605 8 / 17 6.999 2.394 93.167
7 32 86/BRZ友の会☆ｱｷ号86 ZN6 3'01.761 9 / 16 8.155 1.156 92.574
8 37 tsumiki@86BRZ友の会86 ZN6 3'02.310 9 / 17 8.704 0.549 92.296
9 42 境 さつき TOYOTA86 ZN6 3'05.259 7 / 16 11.653 2.949 90.826
10 31 飛永 愛美 N-BOX DBA-JF3 3'21.731 7 / 14 28.125 16.472 83.410
11 40 せりまさ ｽｽﾞｷ ｱﾙﾄ rsﾀｰﾎﾞ HA 36S 3'29.825 12 / 15 36.219 8.094 80.193
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Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 


